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Air Conditioning
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fittings

Compressors type
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Clutch type
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VITO 
114 CDI
116 CDI
119 CDI

(2014>)

OM651 DE22LA
(Euro 5b+ / Euro 6)

136  (100) @  3.800
 163 (120) @  3.800
 190 (140) @  3.800 

4 / 2.143

12

Vehicles with or without A/C

Suction Discharge

TM 13 / 15 
QP 13 / 15 

UP-UPF 120 / 150 
SD5H14 / SD5L14

- Suitable for the automatic gear box.
- Can be fit in right hand drive
vehicles

 - The kit is not suitable for vehicles
4x4 

Without clutch pulley

2A Ø135 

3.237 rpm

KC14120385

2015-11-04


